Product Change Notification
# 102760 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel®

a change in package dimension and handling. Preliminary shock and vibration tests have
indicated no issues with package durability and robustness.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
System Products Table
Affected
Product Code
Pre-Change
MM#
Post-Change
MM#
Pre-Change
TA
Post-Change
TA
Pre-Change
Sub Assembly
Post-Change
Sub Assemb
TRN4035AS405A01 839006
TRN4035BE103A01 839057
TRN4035BE103A21 839058
TRN4035BE103A51 844157
TRN4035BE103C01 839064
TRN4035BE103C21 844735
TRN4035BE103C51 845678
TRN4035BE103D21 844158
TRN4035BE103E21 839629
TRN4035BE405A01 839070
TRN4035BE405A02 839071
TRN4035BE405A03 839072
TRN4035BS023A01 839015
TRN4035BS023A03 839017
TRN4035BS023A11 839018
TRN4035BS023A21 839103
TRN4035BS023A41 839087
TRN4035BS023A51 844497
TRN4035BS023B01 839019
TRN4035BS023B21 839020
TRN4035BS023B41 839102
TRN4035BS023C01 839023
TRN4035BS023C15 839026
TRN4035BS023D01 839027
TRN4035BS023E01 847228
TRN4035BS023P01  839030
TRN4035BS023P61  845705
TRN4035BS123A01 839031
TRN4035BS123A03 839034
TRN4035BS123C01 839038
TRN4035BS123C31 844242
TRN4035BS123D01 839041
TRN4035BS123D02 839042
TRN4035BS123D03 839043
TRN4035BS123D21 844155
TRN4035BS123D31 844156
TRN4035BS405A01 839044
TRN4035BS405A02 839045
TRN4035BS405C01 839050
TRN4035BS405C02 839051
TRN4035BS405C04 844799
TRN4035BS405C94 845679
TRN4035BS405D01 839053
TRN4035BS405D02 839054
TRN4035BS405E01 847214
TRN4035BS405P01  839056
TRN4035BX023A03 844160
TRN4035CS123A01 845419
TXN132001013A01  844161
TXN132001013A11  848139
TXN132001013D11  848141
TXN132001013D11  849110